SEP 09'03 13:26 No.003 P.02

Docket No.: 13243-1US

(Rev. 03-01)	DRM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
OLD No. 0004 0007 (no. #194/2000)	NTS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office			
Tab settings → → → ▼	V V V			
	Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	2. Name and address of receiving party(les).			
SHCHEMELININ, Sergi BRESKIN, Amos	Name: YEDA LTD.			
CHECHIK, Rachel	Internal Address:			
GARTY, Guy	Internal Address:			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
🛛 Assignment 🗆 Merger	Street Address: The Weizmann Institute of Science			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Herlz St.			
☐ Other	City: Rehovot State: ZIP: 76100			
Execution Date: October 23 and 24, 2002	Country: Israel Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
	Additional manie(s) & address(es) attached 1 1 res 22 140			
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	tion, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
7 to 1 desire / pp/loadion 110.(e)	5.1 disht 110.(0)			
60/200,533 PCT/US01/13624 10/258,704	60200533			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3			
Name: Robert J. Rose	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 120.00			
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account			

	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: Sheldon & Mak PC 8. Deposit account number:				
225 South Lake Avenue, 9th Floor	19-2090			
City: Pasadena State: CA ZIP: 91101	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	OT USE THIS SPACE			
Statement and signature. To the heat of my knowledge and heliaf the foregoing infinite.	proportion in the condition of a second condition in the			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Robert J. Rose	(Sentember 9, 2003			
Robert J. Rose Name of Person Signing	Signature September 9, 2003 Date			

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; multiple assignees)			Docket No. 13243-1US			
This is an A	ssignment of the following rights,	title and interest: (check all that apply):				
×	☑ United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention					
X	Foreign rights, title and interest	in the invention				
	United States Patent Application	Serial No.				
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing:				
\boxtimes	United States Provisional Patent	Application Serial No. 60/200,533	····			
	United States Patent No(s).		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
X	International (PCT) Patent Appl	lication Serial No. PCT/US01/13624				
	Other (specify)					
Title of the 1	Invention	·				
NANODOSi Inventors (a.	METER BASED ON SINGLE ION I	DETECTION				
	Name	Address				
Sergi SHCHEMELININ		Hakerem Street 9 ap. 12, 76466 Rehovot,	IL			
Amos BRESKIN						
Amos BRE	SKIN	18 Itamar Ben Avi St., Nes Ziona, IL				
Amos BRE Rachel CH		18 Itamar Ben Avi St., Nes Ziona, IL Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
	ЕСНІК					
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				
Rachel CH	ЕСНІК	Moshav Bet Hanan, IL				

[Page 1 of 3]

PATENT AS04A/REV01

REEL: 013961 FRAME: 0457

Assignment of Rights, Title and (Multiple inventors; mul	Docket No. 13243-1US				
Assignees					
Name	Address				
YEDA LTD.	The Weizmann Institute of Science Herzl St 76100 Rehovot, IL				
Name	Address				
Name	Address				
Name	Address				
Name	Address				
Name	Address				
Name	Address				
·					
Name	Address				

[Page 2 of 3]

PATENT

REEL: 013961 FRAME: 0458

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; multiple assigness)

Docket No. . 13345-1US

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and uniful improvements in the Inventor identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as Towanton's);

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, tills and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignates:

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receips whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above identified rights, title and Interest in sold Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and is and to any and all Letters fateens of the United States, and countries foreign thereof, which may be granted for said Invention based upon said application(s) as identified above, said patents, domestic and forcin as identified above, and in and so any and all reissues and specialisations shareof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to see with respect to the filing of said application(s) for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assigness, who will hold said eights, title and interest in aqual shares:

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Lettors Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignees, as co-assigness of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lanful future documents, including opplications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and confinuations in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any raisens of any Latter Patent which may be granted for our aforesaid Invention, as the Assigness or their Designess and from time to sink require and propers at their own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, so not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name		Signature/Date	
Sandi SHOHEMELININ		Shelhain	24/10/02
Amos BRESKIN		or VC	23/10/02
Rachal CHECHIK		Kalel Com	23,1007
GLIY GARTY	P I	Colon de la colon	73.10.02
	4	7	

[Page 3 of 3]

RECORDED: 09/09/2003

PATENT REEL: 013961 FRAME: 0459